NN	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
1 OCT 18 AM11:15	<del>6</del>
EARNCO	Vol_M01_Pag52989
803_MAIN_ST.	- STATE OF OREGON,
	County of} ss.
KLAMATH - FALLS - OR 97601 Trustee's Name and Address	-
JERRY O. ANDERSON	
ELIZABETH ANDERSON	-
3717 BEVERLY DR.	-
After recording, return to (flame, Address, 210): SOUTH VALLEY BANK & TRUST	SPACE RESERVED
SOUTH VALLEY BANK & TRUST	FOR RECORDER'S USE
803 MAIN ST.	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	Recorded $10/18/01$ at $1/315 \mu$ m.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	In Vol. M01 Page_52989
	Linda Smith.
	E County Clerk Fee\$ 21.00 uty.
	MTC 139.6-3249
DE	ED OF RECONVEYANCE
JANUARY 8, 1996, in the Recor No	delivered by <u>*</u> <u>*JERRY</u> O. <u>ANDERSON AND ELIZABETH</u> <u>* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * </u>
AMERITITLE , has recorded this instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein.	noy Y
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein. (IF SPACE INSUFFICE aving received from the beneficiary under the trust deer rust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby do	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the pes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein. (IF SPACE INSUFFICE aving received from the beneficiary under the trust dee rust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby do xpress or implied, to the person or persons legally entitl remises by virtue of the trust deed.	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described
(IF SPACE INSUFFICI aving received from the beneficiary under the trust dee rust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby do xpress or implied, to the person or persons legally entitl	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described
(IF SPACE INSUFFICI aving received from the beneficiary under the trust dee rust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby do xpress or implied, to the person or persons legally entitl remises by virtue of the trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever its con IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned truste aused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein. (IF SPACE INSUFFICI aving received from the beneficiary under the trust dee rust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby do xpress or implied, to the person or persons legally entitl remises by virtue of the trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever its con IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned truste aused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed birectors.	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural.
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein. (IF SPACE INSUFFICI aving received from the beneficiary under the trust deer rust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby do xpress or implied, to the person or persons legally entitl remises by virtue of the trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever its con IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trusted aused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed birectors.	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural. the has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has d by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of
(IF SPACE INSUFFICI aving received from the beneficiary under the trust deer rust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby do xpress or implied, to the person or persons legally entitl remises by virtue of the trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever its con IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned truste aused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed birectors. OCTOBER 16, 2001	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural. the has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has d by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein. wing received from the beneficiary under the trust deen rust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby do xpress or implied, to the person or persons legally entitl remises by virtue of the trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever its con IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned truste aused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed birectors. OFFICIAL SEAL K LINVILLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural. the has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has d by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of
(IF SPACE INSUFFICE and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein. (IF SPACE INSUFFICE aving received from the beneficiary under the trust dee ust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby do xpress or implied, to the person or persons legally entitl remises by virtue of the trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever its con- IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned truste aused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed irectors. ATED	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural. the has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has d by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein. wing received from the beneficiary under the trust deen rust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby do xpress or implied, to the person or persons legally entitl remises by virtue of the trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever its con IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned truste aused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed birectors. OFFICIAL SEAL K LINVILLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural. the has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has d by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of EARNCO BT: The total of total of total of total of the total of total o
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein. (IF SPACE INSUFFICE aving received from the beneficiary under the trust dee ust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby do xpress or implied, to the person or persons legally entitl remises by virtue of the trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever its con IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned truste aused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed tirectors. ATED OCTOBER 16, 2001 OFFICIAL SEAL K LINVILLE NOTAFY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION BOLIC-OREGON NO. 320537 MY COMMISSION BOLIFIES FEB. 9, 2003	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural. ee has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has d by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of EARNCO BY: NUSTEE
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein. (IF SPACE INSUFFICE aving received from the beneficiary under the trust dee ust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby do express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitle remises by virtue of the trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever its con- IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trusted aused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed tirectors. ATED OCTOBER 16, 2001 OFFICIAL SEAL K. LINVILLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMESSION NO. 320537 M COMMESSION NO. 320537 M COMMESSION DEFIRES FEB. 9, 2005	ENT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the pes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural. ee has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has d by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of EARNCO BY: (RUSTEE of KLAMATH) ss.
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and autifield or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein. (IF SPACE INSUFFICI aving received from the beneficiary under the trust dee rust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby do xpress or implied, to the person or persons legally entitl remises by virtue of the trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever its con IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned truste aused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed birectors. OCTOBER 16, 2001 OFFICIAL SEAL K LINVILLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 320537 MY COMMISSION PUPPES FEB. 9, 2003	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural. ee has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has d by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of EARNCO BY: RUSTEE of KLAMATH knowledged before me on, ss.
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and autifals or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein.	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural. ee has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has d by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of EARNCO BY: RUSTEE of KLAMATH knowledged before me on, ss.
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and autifale or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein.	ENT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the pes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural. ee has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has d by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of EARNCO BY: (RUSTEE of KLAMATH) ss.
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the trie to any real propert that may be described therain.	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural. ee has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has d by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of EARNCO RY: RUSTEE of KLAMATH knowledged before me on,
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein.	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural. ee has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has d by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of EARNCO RY: (RUSTEE of KLAMATH knowledged before me on) ss.
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the trie to any real propert that may be described therain.	ENT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural. See has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has d by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of EARNCO BY RUSTEE of KLAMATH knowledged before me on OCTOBER 16, 2001
Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the title to any real propert that may be described therein.	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described intext so requires, the singular includes the plural. ee has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has d by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of EARNCO BY: NUSTEE of KLAMATH knowledged before me on, ss.